FORTA 01
MG900 SR
01
INTRODUCTION
MG900 SR is a linear electro-mechanical actuator
with spring return operation for the control of
two-way and three-way plug valves in:
•	 Hot water systems

The Forta MG900 Spring Return Actuators
would be constructed:
Full Type Designation:
MG900 SRU-24FM T65 00
Family:
MG900 SR
Part Number:
MG900-SU-65
Variation
C - Short yoke
(Compact)
-
Force Variation
ORDERING TABLE
ACCESSORIES
Part number Description
880 0104 000 S2 auxiliary end point switches
FYH50 Yoke Heater
MG900-SU-PCB Circuit board for MG900 SRU
MG900-SD-PCB Circuit board for MG900 SRD
TYPE DESIGNATION & PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
©
 2
00
9
Sc
hn
ei
de
r E
le
ct
ric
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
MG900 SR Valve ActuatorFORTA
Schneider Electric   Telephone Europe: Malmö, Sweden +46 40 38 68 50   Telephone Asia Pacific: Singapore +65 6776 3166   www.schneider-electric.com
03-00240-02-en	 June 2010    sp